Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Kanto Area Team Championship 2010
Handicap & Roster for Cool Break Z

Match # 0105

05/30/2010

Home Team
Team 02106 Cool Break Z

Skl MP

5 2
5 2
5 3
7 0
6 4
5 3
3 4
4 0

Pcode Name

00988
00987
00539
00949
01605
01201
02438
00731

Sakuma, Toshiyuki
Sasaki, Masatoshi
Tanaka, Hideyuki
Fukuda, Shunsuke
Toyama, Hiromitsu
Toyosaka, Wataru
Ohi, Makoto

Ishida, Toshimitsu

When called

Visiting Team
Team 06602 CP One Shot

Skl MP Pcode

5

A OO0l O

N

A WOWDNPAPREPLPRP

01298
02035
02036
02048
01680
02067
02258

Name

Tamura, Keiko
Shuto, Yudai

Ishii, Tomohiko
Kuroda, Yoshitaka
Seno, Hajime
Okura, Hidemasa
Matsuda, Tadaaki

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

02106




Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Kanto Area Team Championship 2010
Handicap & Roster for CP_One Shot

Match # 0105

05/30/2010

Home Team
Team 02106 Cool Break Z

Skl MP

5 2
5 2
5 3
7 0
6 4
5 3
3 4
4 0

Pcode Name

00988
00987
00539
00949
01605
01201
02438
00731

Sakuma, Toshiyuki
Sasaki, Masatoshi
Tanaka, Hideyuki
Fukuda, Shunsuke
Toyama, Hiromitsu
Toyosaka, Wataru
Ohi, Makoto

Ishida, Toshimitsu

When called

Visiting Team
Team 06602 CP One Shot

Skl MP Pcode

5

A OO0l O

N

A WOWDNPAPREPLPRP

01298
02035
02036
02048
01680
02067
02258

Name

Tamura, Keiko
Shuto, Yudai

Ishii, Tomohiko
Kuroda, Yoshitaka
Seno, Hajime
Okura, Hidemasa
Matsuda, Tadaaki

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

06602




Kanto Area Team Championship 2010
Handicap & Roster for Tokyo Billiard Club

05/30/2010

Match # 0106

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team

Team 06505 Tokyo Billiard Club

Skl MP Pcode Name

5

N WO O W

w

WwWwNBAhNOD®

00479
00511
00467
00516
01334
01337
02143

Saito, Hajime
Washikita, Ken
Watanabe, Kaoru
Horiuchi, Noriko
Lee, Seongwan
Kanno, Maiko
Hosaka, Makoto

8

a b~ b DNONOC

Visiting Team
Team 36107 Part-Timers

Funabashi,
Skl MP Pcode

2

NP WELEDNPR

00816
01887
00634
00635
00818
00817
02147
01877

Name
Honda, Junichi
Takahashi, Atsushi
Sato, Hiroyuki
Sato, Miki
Oikawa, Mayumi
Yamazaki, Masataka
Munakata, Keisuke
Otsuka, Tadashi

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

06505




Kanto Area Team Championship 2010

Handicap & Roster for Part-Timers

05/30/2010

Match # 0106

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team

Team 06505 Tokyo Billiard Club

Skl MP Pcode Name

5

N WO O W

w

WwWwNBAhNOD®

00479
00511
00467
00516
01334
01337
02143

Saito, Hajime
Washikita, Ken
Watanabe, Kaoru
Horiuchi, Noriko
Lee, Seongwan
Kanno, Maiko
Hosaka, Makoto

8

a b~ b DNONOC

Visiting Team
Team 36107 Part-Timers

Funabashi,
Skl MP Pcode

2

NP WELEDNPR

00816
01887
00634
00635
00818
00817
02147
01877

Name
Honda, Junichi
Takahashi, Atsushi
Sato, Hiroyuki
Sato, Miki
Oikawa, Mayumi
Yamazaki, Masataka
Munakata, Keisuke
Otsuka, Tadashi

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

36107




Kanto Area Team Championship 2010

Handicap & Roster for Crescent Solid
05/30/2010

Match # 0107

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 03103 Crescent Solid

Skl MP Pcode Name

4

ANPOOWOIO

2

NWWwNDWNN

00974
01133
01795
01790
01792
01793
02074
01796

Ishibashi, Nobutaka
Ojima, Kenta

Ariya, Yuta
Kashiwazaki, Kozue
Kasuga, Shota

Sato, Takumi

Suzuki, Keita

Takai, Yusuke

Visiting Team
Team 06705 SAMURAI-RONIN

Skl MP Pcode Name

5

N BADMNOO OO

1

AP WNWWEPER

00958
00592
00059
00008
01920
02114
00967
02263

Yaguchi, Kazuo
Hirota, Kou
Hayakawa, Akira
Tateisi, Emi
Toyonaga, Akane
Azechi, Misa
Tanihara, Manabu
Tanihara, Satoko

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

03103




Kanto Area Team Championship 2010
Handicap & Roster for SAMURAI-RONIN

Match # 0107

05/30/2010

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 03103 Crescent Solid

Skl MP Pcode Name

4

ANPOOWOIO

2

NWWwNDWNN

00974
01133
01795
01790
01792
01793
02074
01796

Ishibashi, Nobutaka
Ojima, Kenta

Ariya, Yuta
Kashiwazaki, Kozue
Kasuga, Shota

Sato, Takumi

Suzuki, Keita

Takai, Yusuke

Visiting Team
Team 06705 SAMURAI-RONIN

Skl MP Pcode Name

5

N BADMNOO OO

1

AP WNWWEPER

00958
00592
00059
00008
01920
02114
00967
02263

Yaguchi, Kazuo
Hirota, Kou
Hayakawa, Akira
Tateisi, Emi
Toyonaga, Akane
Azechi, Misa
Tanihara, Manabu
Tanihara, Satoko

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

06705




Kanto Area Team Championship 2010

Handicap & Roster for Bakushukai

05/30/2010

Match # 0108

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 02202 Bakushukai

Skl MP

7 1
7 2
7 3
2 3
3 3
3 4
4 3

Pcode Name

00860
00530
00531
01744
00861
00532
01915

Ando, Takuya
Yamanashi, Takeshi
Suzuki, Shigeto
Hatta, Daiki

Kondo, Yukiyo
Hiyama, Keiko
Nakano, Koichi

9

NDNWWRANN

Visiting Team
Team 06307 Peter Pan

Yamato,
Skl MP Pcode

4

NOM~DMPFL WO

02026
01312
01714
01715
00076
00627
02231
02232

Name
Okawa, Koji
Okawa, Mai
Nakagawa, Naoki
Hashimoto, Keita
Ishibashi, Jun
Yoshida, Kazuyuki
Fujimoto, Shinichi
Maruyama, Emi

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

02202




Kanto Area Team Championship 2010

Handicap & Roster for Peter Pan

05/30/2010 Match # 0108  whencalled

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 02202 Bakushukai Team 06307 Peter Pan
, Yamato,
SkIMP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
7 1 00860 Ando, Takuya 9 4 02026 Okawa, Koji
7 2 00530 Yamanashi, Takeshi 7 0 01312 Okawa, Mai
7 3 00531 Suzuki, Shigeto 7 3 01714 Nakagawa, Naoki
2 3 01744 Hatta, Daiki 4 1 01715 Hashimoto, Keita
3 3 00861 Kondo, Yukiyo 3 4 00076 Ishibashi, Jun
3 4 00532 Hiyama, Keiko 3 4 00627 Yoshida, Kazuyuki
4 3 01915 Nakano, Koichi 2 0 02231 Fujimoto, Shinichi
2 2 02232 Maruyama, Emi

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

06307




